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201508240002
92340

08/24/2015
08:29:56

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee DEEDS INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
PELHAM

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201508240002
92340

08/24/2015
08:29:56

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee DEEDS INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
PELHAM

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201508280003
00360

08/28/2015
12:11:36

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
EDDIE

201508280003
00350

08/28/2015
12:11:35

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEAL STACY
DIANE

201508280003
00370

08/28/2015
12:11:37

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FISCHER
THOMAS
NICHOLAS

201508280003
00410

08/28/2015
12:11:41

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADDIS
RHONDA B

201508280003
00390

08/28/2015
12:11:39

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINLEY
SYDERIA

201508280003
00400

08/28/2015
12:11:40

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYNES
BARBARA A

201508280003
00420

08/28/2015
12:11:42

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIRNES
JENNIFER

201508280003
00380

08/28/2015
12:11:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
GREGORY

201508310003
03260

08/31/2015
01:54:37

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK LINDA 38 81 Lot#:162
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

201508060002
72020

08/06/2015
03:18:40

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROHLOFF
KIMBERLY

9 58 Lot#:906
Book:9 Pg:58
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 16TH
ADDITION


