Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2015/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508240002 92340	08/24/2015 08:29:56	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	DEEDS	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE TOWN OF PELHAM						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201508240002 92340	08/24/2015 08:29:56	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	DEEDS	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE TOWN OF PELHAM						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201508280003 00360	08/28/2015 12:11:36	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON EDDIE						
201508280003 00350	08/28/2015 12:11:35	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEAL STACY DIANE						
201508280003 00370	08/28/2015 12:11:37	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FISCHER THOMAS NICHOLAS						
201508280003 00410	08/28/2015 12:11:41	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADDIS RHONDA B						
201508280003 00390	08/28/2015 12:11:39	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINLEY SYDERIA						
201508280003 00400	08/28/2015 12:11:40	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNES BARBARA A						
201508280003 00420	08/28/2015 12:11:42	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIRNES JENNIFER						
201508280003 00380	08/28/2015 12:11:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER GREGORY						
201508310003 03260	08/31/2015 01:54:37	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK LINDA			38	81		Lot#:162 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
201508060002 72020	08/06/2015 03:18:40	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROHLOFF KIMBERLY			9	58		Lot#:906 Book:9 Pg:58 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 16TH ADDITION